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Profile of registrant

Dods Group PLC

Identification number in the register: 54438416404-18
Registration date: 09/08/2011 16:52:36

The information on this entity was last modified on: 25/01/2018 15:20:22

The date of the last annual update was: 25/01/2018 15:20:22
Next update due latest on: 25/01/2019

Registrant : Organisation or self-employed individual

(Organisation) name:

Dods Group PLC

Acronym:

Legal status:

PLC

Website:

http://www.dodsgroup.com

= Section of registration

Section:

Il - In-house lobbyists and trade/business/professional associations

and more precisely:

Companies & groups

& Contact details

Contact details of organisation's head office:

11th Floor, The Shard 32 London Bridge Street
London SE1 9SG
UNITED KINGDOM

Telephone number:

(+44)207 5935500

English (en)

> &



http://europa.eu/index_en.htm
http://ec.europa.eu/transparencyregister/public/homePage.do?redir=false&locale=en
http://ec.europa.eu/transparencyregister/public/goBack.do;TRPUBLICID-prod=pF1hkZkxobHyfUgTtHFelVd0KsJOdoXUjpa3stoEcIhneLKoAK1l!-1978830544
http://www.dodsgroup.com

Contact details of the organisation's Belgium office:

Rue du Tréne 60
P.O. box: 2
Brussels 1050
BELGIUM

Telephone number:

(+32)27418201

& Person with legal responsibility =

Firstname, Surname:

Mr Nitil Patel

Position:

Director

& Person in charge of EU relations =

Firstname, Surname:

Ms Alice Pulh

Position:

EU Director

@ Goals / remit (=)

Goals / remit of the organisation:
We provide our customers, partners and the public with the skills, intelligence and platforms needed to engage
effectively across the spheres of politics, public sector administration and public affairs.

At Dods EU Monitoring we deliver EU policy news and information tailored to our customers specific demands.

Dods also produces a wide variety of events which facilitate face-to-face engagement, sharing best practice and
shaping and delivering policy. These include policy conferences, award ceremonies and bespoke strategic platforms
to bring policy-makers and stakeholders together in an environment that allows deliberation, dialogue and
collaboration.

The organisation's fields of interests are:

European
global
national

@ Specific activities covered by the Register =]

Main EU initiatives, policies and legislative files followed by the organisation:

EU initiatives mainly in the fields of health, financial services, energy, environment, transport, employment and social
affairs, trade and external relations.




Relevant policy implementation, public relations and communication activities such as projects, events
and publications:

List of meetings with the European Commission ©:
N/A

Participation in EU structures and platforms

Intergroups (European Parliament):

No

Industry forums (European Parliament):

No

Commission Expert Groups And Other Similar Entities (European Commission) @ :

N/A

Complementary information:

i Number of persons involved in the activities described in the box above =)

Number of persons involved from the organisation expressed in % of working time:

100%: 16 50%:1 25%:5

Number of persons involved:

22

Full time equivalent (FTE):
17.8

Complementary information:

i Persons accredited for access to European Parliament premises =]




First name

Surname

Christos Avdellas
Christopher James BALL

Sascha Brose
George Climie

Eva D'AGOSTINO
Camille Gijs

Dirk Goll

Jose Guimaraes
Vlad-Vasile Hosu

Edo Katanic

Jenni Kortelainen-Voutilainen
Igor Kostadinovski
Jana Krejcova
Zeinah-Anais MUGDADI
Lorna Murphy
PEDRO REIS SANTOS
Stephanie Semeraro
Milla Azra Tiganj

llina Trendafilova

™ Fields of interest

The organisation's fields of interests are:

Agriculture and Rural Development
Borders and Security

Budget

Business and Industry

Business and Industry

Climate Action

Communication

Competition

Consumers

Culture

Culture and media

Customs

Digital economy and society
Economy, finance and the euro
Education and training
Employment and Social Affairs
Energy

Enlargement

Environment

External Relations

Food Safety

Foreign affairs and security policy
Humanitarian aid and civil protection
International co-operation and development
Justice and Fundamental Rights
Maritime affairs and fisheries
Public Health

Regional Policy

Research and innovation

Start Date
12/01/2019
08/08/2018
13/04/2018
08/11/2018
11/01/2019
06/09/2018
28/08/2018
29/08/2018
06/09/2018
05/09/2018
22/09/2018
08/03/2018
27/07/2018
11/01/2019
05/09/2018
24/10/2018
08/01/2019
08/03/2018
28/03/2018

End Date

10/01/2020
07/08/2019
12/04/2019
07/11/2019
10/01/2020
30/09/2019
31/08/2019
31/08/2019
30/09/2019
30/09/2019
20/09/2019
07/03/2019
31/07/2019
10/01/2020
30/09/2019
23/10/2019
31/01/2020
07/03/2019
27/03/2019




Single market

Sport

Taxation

Trade

Trans-European Networks
Transport

Youth

X Membership and affiliation =

Member organisations:

Membership of any associations/(con)federations/networks or other bodies:

Public Affairs Council

B Financial data S|

Financial year:

04/2016 - 03/2017

Estimate of the annual costs related to activities covered by the register:

500,000 € - 599,999 €

Most recent financial information about funding received from the EU institutions:

No funding received from the EU institutions during the last closed financial year.

Other (financial) information provided by the organisation:

4, Code of conduct =]

By its registration the organisation has signed the Transparency Register Code of Conduct.
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http://ec.europa.eu/transparencyregister/public/goBack.do;TRPUBLICID-prod=pF1hkZkxobHyfUgTtHFelVd0KsJOdoXUjpa3stoEcIhneLKoAK1l!-1978830544
http://ec.europa.eu/geninfo/legal_notices_en.htm
http://ec.europa.eu/transparencyregister/public/staticPage/displayStaticPage.do;TRPUBLICID-prod=pF1hkZkxobHyfUgTtHFelVd0KsJOdoXUjpa3stoEcIhneLKoAK1l!-1978830544?reference=CONTACT_US
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