

Contact details of the organisation's Belgium office:				
Rue du Trône 60 P.O. box: 2				
Brussels 1050 BELGIUM				
Telephone number:				
(+32)27418201				
(· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Person with legal responsibility				
Firstname, Surname:				
Mr Nitil Patel				
Position:				
Director				
Person in charge of EU relations				
Firstname, Surname:				
Ms Alice Pulh				
Position:				
EU Director				
Goals / remit				
Goals / remit of the organisation:				
We provide our customers, partners and the public with the skills, intelligence and platforms needed to engage effectively across the spheres of politics, public sector administration and public affairs.				
At Dods EU Monitoring we deliver EU policy news and information tailored to our customers specific demands.				
Dods also produces a wide variety of events which facilitate face-to-face engagement, sharing best practice and shaping and delivering policy. These include policy conferences, award ceremonies and bespoke strategic platfo to bring policy-makers and stakeholders together in an environment that allows deliberation, dialogue and collaboration.				
The organisation's fields of interests are:				
European global national				
Specific activities covered by the Register				
Main EU initiatives, policies and legislative files followed by the organisation:				
EU initiatives mainly in the fields of health, financial services, energy, environment, transport, employment and social affairs, trade and external relations.				

First name	Surname	Start Date	End Date
Christos	Avdellas	12/01/2019	10/01/2020
Christopher James	BALL	08/08/2018	07/08/2019
Sascha	Brose	13/04/2018	12/04/2019
George	Climie	08/11/2018	07/11/2019
Eva	D'AGOSTINO	11/01/2019	10/01/2020
Camille	Gijs	06/09/2018	30/09/2019
Dirk	Goll	28/08/2018	31/08/2019
Jose	Guimaraes	29/08/2018	31/08/2019
Vlad-Vasile	Hosu	06/09/2018	30/09/2019
Edo	Katanic	05/09/2018	30/09/2019
Jenni	Kortelainen-Voutilainen	22/09/2018	20/09/2019
Igor	Kostadinovski	08/03/2018	07/03/2019
Jana	Krejcova	27/07/2018	31/07/2019
Zeinah-Anais	MUGDADI	11/01/2019	10/01/2020
Lorna	Murphy	05/09/2018	30/09/2019
PEDRO	REIS SANTOS	24/10/2018	23/10/2019
Stephanie	Semeraro	08/01/2019	31/01/2020
Milla Azra	Tiganj	08/03/2018	07/03/2019
Ilina	Trendafilova	28/03/2018	27/03/2019

Fields of interest

The organisation's fields of interests are:

Agriculture and Rural Development

Borders and Security

Budget

Business and Industry

Business and Industry

Climate Action

Communication

Competition

Consumers

Culture

Culture and media

Customs

Digital economy and society

Economy, finance and the euro

Education and training

Employment and Social Affairs

Energy

Enlargement

Environment

External Relations

Food Safety

Foreign affairs and security policy

Humanitarian aid and civil protection

International co-operation and development

Justice and Fundamental Rights

Maritime affairs and fisheries

Public Health

Regional Policy

Research and innovation

Single market Sport Taxation Trade Trans-European Networks Transport Youth	
★ Membership and affiliation	
Member organisations:	
Membership of any associations/(con)federations/networks or other bodies: Public Affairs Council	
■ Financial data	
Financial year: 04/2016 - 03/2017	
Estimate of the annual costs related to activities covered by the register: 500,000 € - 599,999 €	
Most recent financial information about funding received from the EU institutions: No funding received from the EU institutions during the last closed financial year.	
Other (financial) information provided by the organisation:	
★ Code of conduct	
By its registration the organisation has signed the Transparency Register Code of Conduct.	
« Return to results list	
Last update:17/01/2019 Legal notice Contact Top	